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At a glance
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INFORICH
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INFORICH ASIA HOLDINGS 
LIMITED(100%)
INFORICH ASIA HONG KONG 
LIMITED(100%)
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2012
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Kind Capital CEO
Mistletoe Fresco 

Capital ESG VC 
MPower Partners

UBS
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moonshot guide to changing capitalism

誘
2018 誘
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Group CDO

Tiger Gate Capital 
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YCP Holdings 
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2015 INFORICH

2015 SNS
FOTOfwd

2016 10 FOTOfwd PICSPOT

2018 Cha Cha Station (Global) Holdings Limited
INFORICH ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

ChargeSPOT

2018 LiftSPOT

2019 INFORICH ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

2019 ChargeSPOT
LiftSPOT

2022 ChargeSPOT
PICSPOT

2022 CHARGESPOT MARKETING

2022 12

INFORICH

CEO SNS
2015 9

2018
Cha Cha Station

(Global) Holdings Limited INFORICH ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
ChargeSPOT

ChargeSPOT
ChargeSPOT
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2
3
4 App Store Google Play
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ChargeSPOT

INFORICH PR 30 toridori marketing
2023 2 14
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2022 2030
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MAU SAM/SOM

TAM
Total Addressable Market

( / / 5G )

+

SOM SAM
Serviceable
Obtainable

Market

Serviceable
Addressable

Market

MAU(2022 12 ) Serviceable Obtainable MAU Serviceable Addressable MAU

58 1,155 4,465

(2022 12 )

38,032 MAU

SAM
2022 4 10 1

9,283

G

SAM ×

SOM
SAM

SOM SAM ×

ChargeSPOT
SOM

ChargeSPOT

SAM TAM

2022 10 1
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14
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Q 1 Q

dentsu 
2019 12 500

SoftBank SELECTION · ·
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43
EBITDA -9 -13

EBITDA

-2,500

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

FY2020 FY2021 FY2022
0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

FY2020 FY2021 FY2022
-2,500

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

FY2020 FY2021 FY2022

EBITDA = + 

-2,500

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

FY2020 FY2021 FY2022

FY2022 



©Copyright INFORICH INC. 2023

-4,000

-2,000

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

FY2021 FY2022 FY2023（予）

売上 営業利益

35

54% 31%

6,776

-959

-1,073

FY2023

+54%

-31%

-14%

FY2023 



©Copyright INFORICH INC. 2023 36

75% FY2022
FY2022 109 58 FY2023 160

80
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FY2023 
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ChargeSPOTAppendix

5 10 10 20 40 10 

S5
7

S10-A
10.1

M10
24

LL20-J
42

LL40
42

S10
14.1

3

USB Type-C 1 Lightning 2 USB
USB Type-C 1 Lightning 2 USB

1 USB Type-C USB Implementers Forum
2 Lightning Apple Inc.
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ChargeSPOTAppendix

ChargeSPOT

docomo,Softbank,au
Apple Pay

PayPay

WeChat Pay
Paidy

LINE Pay LINE
Union pay UnionPay

Apple Pay
Alipay
Google Pay

PayPay d

Wechat Pay
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ChargeSPOTAppendix

30 165 6 330

30 165 ( ) 6 330 ( ) 6 24 480 ( ) 蓄

蓄 ChargeSPOT Pass 120

蓄 360 ( )

165 330 1,320480 660 1,650990

START 30 48 72 96 1204 56 24 3

3,300

ChargeSPOT
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Appendix

1 1 1

- 3 29

40

5

35

20 246

10 366

10 116 /230

5 106

2022 12 1
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Appendix

2023 1 1
10

CO2 2022 CO2 Scope1 Scope3 CO2

ChargeSPOT
CO2

ChargeSPOT
CO2

ChargeSPOT
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